
 
Full-time Enrollment (Non-ISA) Financing Option 
Tuition $10,900  
Tuition Down payment $1000  
Non-Refundable Application Fee $50.00  
Non-refundable Kit Fee $700.00  
Interest rate 10.99%  
Total – $11,650.00  
 
The following items are required prior to enrollment contract signing in order to begin school  
*Non-Refundable Tuition deposit $1000 * Non-Refundable Kit fee $700.00 * Non-Refundable 
Application Fee $50.00 =$9,900 Students will be required to make up to 9 minimum monthly payments 
at $300 per month while attending school equaling $2700.  This will leave the student’s balance 
borrowed/financed at $7,200  
Payment Every Month   $634.58 
Total of 12 Payments   $7,614.93 
Total Interest   $414.93 
*Disclaimer  
*To qualify for this payment plan option, a student must be enrolled full-time and their attendance 
hours must not drop below the average of 35 hours per week. Students will be required to make 
minimum payments of $300 a month beginning the following month of enrollment. A student can 
expect to make a total of 9 payments at $2,700 while attending full-time under this contract option. All 
payments must be paid on time with no exceptions and will be debited monthly via ACH. Although we 
understand that emergencies are unavoidable. Due to the limited seats offered as part of our program, 
we cannot offer exceptions to the attendance or payment rules. Shall a student fail to meet the agreed-
upon attendance or payment rules the school may withhold the student’s recorded hours until the 
student’s payment obligations are current. Upon graduation students will be expected to begin 
payments within 30 days and will have 12 months to complete their student loan obligation.  

  Beginning Balance Interest Principal Ending Balance 

1 $7,200.00 $62.83 $571.74 $6,628.26 

2 $6,628.26 $57.84 $576.73 $6,051.52 

3 $6,051.52 $52.81 $581.77 $5,469.76 

4 $5,469.76 $47.73 $586.84 $4,882.92 

5 $4,882.92 $42.61 $591.96 $4,290.95 

6 $4,290.95 $37.45 $597.13 $3,693.82 

7 $3,693.82 $32.24 $602.34 $3,091.48 

8 $3,091.48 $26.98 $607.60 $2,483.88 

9 $2,483.88 $21.68 $612.90 $1,870.98 

10 $1,870.98 $16.33 $618.25 $1,252.73 

11 $1,252.73 $10.93 $623.64 $629.09 

12 $629.09 $5.49 $629.09 $0.00 


